PLACE STC

1

u b wWwN

451
453
452
455
456

JMENO
Katefina
Nikola
Anna
Johana
Patricie

PRIJMENI
Kovarikova
Boczanova
Kovarikova
Hauswald
Petraskova

ROCNIK SEX KLUB
2003 F Beespee.cz

2001 F  Bicykl Kiiz Team-CK Sluknovsk
2003 F Beespee.cz

2001 F SRV 1897 eV

2001 F  Bicykl Kiiz Team-CK Sluknovsk

finish LAP1 LAP2
20:41 1:53 9:34
20:56 1:49 9:32
21:05 2:00 9:43
24:45 2:26 11:28
27:01 2:09 12:04



LAP3
9:14
9:35
9:22
10:51
12:48



